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PLANNING RESOURCES

location is everything 

BY AIR Arlington is 10 miles from Dallas/Fort Worth International Airport, the third busiest airport in the 
world and no more than 4 hours by air from every major city in the country. Most of our hotels offer 
complimentary shuttles to and from DFW Airport.
 
Arlington is 30 minutes from Dallas Love Field, home to carrier Southwest Airlines. The Love Field 
Modernization Program (LFMP) renovations are also underway: a centralized concourse with 20 gates, 
a remodeled lobby, expanded baggage claim area and a new ticketing wing. For corporate, cargo 
and recreational pilots, the Arlington Municipal Airport also offers accessibility and convenience. 

BY TRAIN Amtrak operates multiple trains in the DFW area, like the Heartland Flyer out of Fort Worth 
and the Texas Eagle out of Dallas. The Trinity Railway Express (TRE) commuter train connects to the 
downtown areas of Dallas and Fort Worth, with stops at DFW Airport. Trains operate Monday through 
Saturday.

BY CAR Arlington sits at the crossroads of five interstate highways, making the average drive time to 
most major cities in the state and region approximately three to five hours.

Enterprise Rent-A-Car offers multiple locations and will even pick up your attendees. Reference 
discount code # L9C1291 when booking, visit www.enterprise.com or call 817-459-4001.

BY cab Yellow Cab, with the largest taxi fleet in North Texas, serves the DFW area with taxi, sedan, 
shuttle van and limo services, 24 hours a day, 7 days a week. For booking options, visit 
www.arlington.org/yellow-cab.

BY BUS - Dan Dipert Tours & Coaches (817-654-3622) and Roadrunner Charters (972-692-5477) 
proudly provide motorcoaches and shuttle buses in a variety of sizes and capacities for your mass 
transporation needs. Whether you are planning an evening event, a spouse activity or an airport run, 
count on their excellent customer service free of charge. For booking options, contact 
jessicac@dandipert.com or donna@roadrunnercharters.com. Mention the Arlington CVB to both Dan 
Dipert Tours & Coaches and Roadrunner Charters. 

BY TROLLEY Guests of participating hotels* receive complimentary trolley transportation to the 
Arlington Welcome Center, Six Flags Over Texas, Hurricane Harbor, Globe Life Park in Arlington, AT&T 
Stadium, plus additional shopping, dining and entertainment locations like Lincoln Square.

Complimentary trolley service is available to groups based on room night stays at participating 
Trolley District hotels. The ACVB staff will determine eligibility, make arrangements and oversee the 
schedule with the Trolley District. Contact our Services Team to qualify. 

*	 Participating trolley hotels: Admiral Hotel, Baymont Inn & Suites, Candlewood 
Suites, Courtyard by Marriott, Crowne Plaza Suites, Days Inn, Econo Lodge Inn & 
Suites, Fairfield Inn by Marriott, Hampton Inn & Suites, Hawthorn Suites, Hilton, Hilton 
Garden Inn, Holiday Inn, Holiday Inn Express, Homewood, Suites, Howard Johnson 
Express, Hyatt Place, Residence Inn by Marriott, Sheraton, Sleep Inn, SpringHill Suites by 
Marriott, TownePlace Suites by Marriott, Wingate Inn by Wyndham

Arlington, TEXAS 
A convenient location and varied transportation options are 
valuable assets that encourage attendance. Because of a central 
location in the continental United States between Dallas and Fort Worth 
and a placement at the crossroads of five interstate highways, Arlington 
offers unparalleled accessibility.

 	

Online seasonal 
schedule and 
route information: 
arlingtontrolley.com 
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DFW 10-15 Min

E. Abram St

E. Randol Mill Rd

W. Division St.

Pioneer Pkwy

3030

360

360

Park Row Dr

Lamar Blvd

Brown Blvd

Co
op

er
 S

t

Co
op

er
 S

t

M
at

lo
ck

 R
d

Co
lli

ns
 S

t
Co

lli
ns

 S
t

E. Abram St

Lamar Blvd

G
re

at
 S

ou
th

we
st 

Pk
wy

Ba
llp

ar
k 

W
ay

3026

41

9
34 35

7

13

38

26

40

28

23

24

12

1416

10

18 5

321

2
15
11

819

20

39

43

42

37

33

36

32

25

1727 22

4 29

131
6

Road To Six Flags

20
20

N

 

 

 

 

303

303

180
180

UTA

UTA

157

157

ACC

ACC
 

arlington.org

1	 Sheraton Arlington
2	 Hilton Arlington
3	 Crowne Plaza Suites
4	 Econo Lodge Inn & Suites
5	 La Quinta Inn & Suites North
6	 Courtyard by Marriott
7	 Quality Inn at Arlington  
	 Highlands
8	 Hawthorn Suites
9	 La Quinta Inn & Suites South
10	 Hyatt Place
11	 Residence Inn by Marriott
12	 Holiday Inn Express North
13	 Hampton Inn & Suites
14	 Baymont Inn & Suites

15	 Wingate by Wyndham
16	 Homewood Suites by Hilton
17	 Springhill Suites by Marriott
18	 Ranger Inn & Suites
19	 Candlewood Suites
20	 Blue Cypress Hotel
21	 Fairfield Inn by Marriott
22	 Townplace Suites by Marriott
23	 Sanford House Inn & Spa
24	 Knights Inn
25	 Sleep Inn
26	 Best Western Inn & Sites
27	 Inn Town Suites
28	 Days Inn
29	 Holiday Inn

30	 Days Inn
31	 Howard Johnson Express Inn
32	 Hilton Garden Inn
33	 Hampton Inn & Suites
34	 Residence Inn by Marriott South
35	 Courtyard by Marriott South
36	 Comfort Suites
37	 Admiral Hotel
38	 Parkway Inn
39	 Super 8
40	 The Thorton Inn
41	 Microtel Inn by Wyndham
42	 Quality Inn North
43	 Days Inn

HOTEL  Locator Map

College Park Center at the 
University of Texas Arlington

AT&T Stadium (Dallas Cowboys)

Globe Life Park (Texas Rangers)

Arlington Convention Center

Hurricane Harbor

Six Flags Over Texas

DFW International Airport

location is everything 


